06/24/2003

AGENDA ITEM 8

Consider approving a line item transfer for URS:

From:

To:

0200-0210-003321
0200-0210-004705
0200-0210-005711
0200-0210-005730
0200-0210-004350
0200-0210-004231
0200-0210-004541

Moved: Commissioner Hays
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve a line item transfer for URS:

From:

To:

0200-0210-003321
0200-0210-004705
0200-0210-005711
0200-0210-005730
0200-0210-004350
0200-0210-004231
0200-0210-004541

Film & Film Processing
Pre-employment Screening
Heavy Equipment

Radio Equipment

Printed Materials & Binding
Travel

Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance

Film & Film Processing
Pre-employment Screening
Heavy Equipment

Radio Equipment

Printed Materials & Binding
Travel

Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance

Vote: 4 — 0. Commissioner Limmer was absent from the dais.

< Aftachment >

500.00
500.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
500.00
100,000.00

500.00
500.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
500.00
100,000.00
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